Printed on 2024/05/02

Survey Details

Survey Location
GPS Coordinates
Survey Dates

Posted Speed Limit
Traffic Zone
File Name

Device Type
Device Serial Number
Survey Note

Total Vehicle Count
Traffic Direction

Vehicle Count

Survey Map

New Customized Report

Double Oak Police Department

Survey Description

250 Simmons Rd,Double Oak, TX

Start Stop

Thursday, 4/25/2024 11:18 AM Thursday, 5/2/2024 11:49 AM
30 ( mph)

None

STALKER_ROADSIDE_LOG_231012_EW002985_A18F@2024-05-
02_13-18-47.xml
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New Customized Report

Double Oak Police Department

Survey Summary

Survey Description
Survey Location
GPS Coordinates

Survey Dates Start

250 Simmons Rd,Double Oak, TX

Thursday, 4/25/2024 11:18 AM

Posted Speed Limit 30 ( mph)
Traffic Zone None
Survey Results
Total Vehicle Count
Direction

Vehicle Count
Speed Limit
Vehicles Under the Speed Limit Count
Vehicles Under the Speed Limit Percentage
Vehicles Over the Speed Limit Count
Vehicles Over the Speed Limit Percentage
Excessive Speed Threshold
Vehicles Over the Excessive Speed Count
Vehicles Over the Excessive Speed Percentage

Average Speed Over Limit

Speed Profile

Average Vehicle Speed
Minimum Vehicle Speed
Maximum Vehicle Speed
85% Percentitle Speed
Standard Deviation
10 MPH Pace
In Pace Count

Data Recording Limits
Highest Speed Allowed
Lowest Speed Allowed
Minimum Following Time

Closing
9145

9093
99.43%
52
0.57%

0
0
32.33 ( mph)

18.78 ( mph)
4 ( mph)
39 ( mph)
23 ( mph)
4 ( mph)

14-23 ( mph)

6878

Stop
Thursday, 5/2/2024 11:49 AM

19316
Away
10171
30 ( mph)
7862
77.3%
2309
22.7%
40 ( mph)
91
0.89%
33.52 ( mph)

27.33 ( mph)
4 ( mph)
81 ( mph)
32 ( mph)
5 ( mph)

23-32 ( mph)

7028

120 ( mph)
10 ( mph)
2 Second(s)

Combined
19316

16955
87.78%
2361
12.22%

91
0.47%
33.5 ( mph)

23.29 ( mph)
4 (mph)
81 ( mph)
30 ( mph)
6 ( mph)

19-28 ( mph)

8781
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Double Oak Police Department

Survey Description

Survey Location
GPS Coordinates

250 Simmons Rd,Double Oak, TX

Thursday, 4/25/2024 11:18 AM

Survey Dates Start
Posted Speed Limit 30 ( mph)
Traffic Zone None

Speed Pie Chart
Date Range: 2024-04-25 - 2024-05-02
Direction: Both

87.8% Vehicles
Below Speed Limit

Direction
Speed Limit
Vehicles Under the Speed Limit Count
Vehicles Under the Speed Limit Percentage
Vehicles Over the Speed Limit Count
Vehicles Over the Speed Limit Percentage
Excessive Speed Threshold
Vehicles Over the Excessive Speed Count
Vehicles Over the Excessive Speed Percentage

Average Speed Over Limit

Closing

9093
99.43%
52
0.57%

0
0
32.33 ( mph)

Stop
Thursday, 5/2/2024 11:49 AM

Away
30 ( mph)
7862
77.3%
2309
22.7%

40 ( mph)
91
0.89%
33.52 ( mph)

New Customized Report

11.8% Vehicles

—~ Moderately Above Speed Limit

0.5% Vehicles
Excessively Above Speed Limit

Combined

16955
87.78%
2361
12.22%

91
0.47%
33.5 ( mph)
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